0117111
01/15/12
01/16/12
03/22/12
01/15/13
02/21/13
02/22/13
01/20/14
01/21/114
02/20/25
02/18/26
03/03/27
03/04/27
03/05/27
01/16/32
12/16/33
12/17/33
01/27/34
01/11/52
01/16/52
03/08/53
12/18/54
01/01/55
01/02/55
01/09/55
01/22/55
01/23/55
07/07/59
11/27/65
12/29/74
09/09/82
09/11/82
08/30/84
09/01/84
09/02/84
02/06/85
12/27/86
12/30/86
12/27/87
02/06/88
12/29/88
12/26/89
12/27/89
08/20/90
08/21/90
08/23/90
11/10/90
12/29/90
12/30/90
08/13/91
08/15/91
08/17/91
08/18/91
12/27/91
12/29/91
01/29/92
02/10/93
02/13/93
02/14/93
11/18/93
12/16/93
12/27/93
12/29/93
02/06/94
11/04/94
12/28/94
12/29/94
12/30/94
02/12/95
12/29/95

Unofficial Games

Oxford Canadians (GBR) — France (CP Pairs) 4 2

Oxford Canadians (GBR) — France (CP Pairs)
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Prince's Ice Hockey Club (GBR) — France (CP Pairs)
Slavia Prague (BOH) — France (CP Pairs)

Prince's Ice Hockey Club (GBR) — France (CP Pairs)
London Lions (GBR) — France
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Vienna EV (AUT) — France

Ottawa Senior League All Stars (CAN) — France
Ottawa Shamrocks (CAN) — France

Ottawa Shamrocks (CAN) — France

Ottawa Shamrocks (CAN) — France

Switzerland B — France

Switzerland B — France

Switzerland B — France
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Switzerland B — France
West Germany B — France

o)
NN

Switzerland B — France
Switzerland B — France
Switzerland B — France
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Quebec Selects (CAN) — France
University Stars (USA) — France

Oji Tomakomai (JPN) — France
Mannheim Eagles (FRG) — France
Czechoslovakia U20 — France
Switzerland B — France

University of Ottawa (CAN) — France

A OWNOO O
S WWoWwWwou
m

Finland B — France
Vitkovice Steel (TCH) — France
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SK Slovan Bratislava (TCH) — France

©
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Czechoslovakia B — France

Sweden B — France

Sweden B — France
Czechoslovakia B — France

Soviet Union B — France
Czechoslovakia B — France
Torpedo Yaroslavl (URS) — France
Sodertalje SK (SWE) — France
Rogle BK (SWE) — France
Sweden B — France
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CSK VVS Samara (RUS) — France
Russia B — France
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Sweden B — France
Russia B — France
Assat Pori (FIN) — France
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Sweden B - France
Russia B — France
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02/09/96
02/11/96
08/03/96
08/04/96
12/18/96
12/20/96
12/21/196
12/28/96
12/29/96
11/07/97
11/08/97
12/27/97
12/19/98
12/27/98
12/29/98
12/27/99
12/29/99
08/17/00
08/18/00
08/20/00
11/10/00
11/12/00
12/28/00
12/29/00
12/28/01
12/30/01
01/28/02
12/28/02
12/29/02
12/29/04
12/16/05
12/18/05
12/27/06
12/28/06
12/29/06
08/04/08
08/05/08
08/06/08
08/07/08
08/08/08
11/05/09
02/09/11
08/03/12
08/06/12
08/07/12
08/10/12
11/06/12
08/01/13
08/02/13
08/05/13
08/08/13
08/09/13
02/11/16
02/10/117
12/16/17
04/12/19
04/13/19

Unofficial Games

Slovakia B — France

Sweden B — France

Starbulls Rosenheim (GER) — France
Finland B — France

Finland B — France

All Stars Japan (JPN) — France
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Russia B — France
Switzerland B — France
Russia B — France
Switzerland B — France
Switzerland B — France

Lada Togliatti (RUS) — France
HKM Zvolen (SVK) — France
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Russia B — France

Slovakia U23 — France

HK SKP Poprad (SVK) — France
MsHK Zilina (SVK) — France
France All Stars (FRA) — France
Slovakia B — France

Slovakia U23 — France
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Lokomotiv Yaroslavl — France
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University of Minnesota (USA) — France

o
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McGill University Redmen (CAN) — France

‘

-

Williams College (USA) — France
Finland B — France
Gazovik Tyumen (RUS) — France

N
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HC Dukla Trencin (SVK) — France
SKP Poprad (SVK) — France

KH GKS Jastrzebie (POL) — France
HC Vitkovice Steel (CZE) — France
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Russia B — France

SHK 37 Piestany (SVK) — France
JKH GKH Jastrzebie (POL) — France
HC Vitkovice Steel (CZE) — France
Russia B — France
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SHK 37 Piestany (SVK) — France
AZ Havirov 2010 (CZE) — France
HC Vitkovice Steel (CZE — France

Rytiri Klando (CZE) — France
Slovakia B — France
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Russia B — France
Russia B — France
Russia B — France
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Unofficial Games

Chamonix Cup, Chamonix, France

LIGH Championships In Brussels, Belgium

LIGH Championships In Saint Mortiz, Switzerland
LIGH Championships, Chamonix, France

LIGH Championships, Chamonix, France

Jean Potin Cup In Pairs, France

Jean Potin Cup In Pairs, France

Friendship Game In Paris, France

Friendship Game In Paris, France

Friendship Game In Paris, France

Friendship Game In Paris, France

Friendship Game In Paris, France

Friendship Game In Gstaad, Switzerland

World Championships Group B In Zurich, Switzerland

Friendship Game In Lausanne, Switzerland
Friendship Game In Garmisch Partenkirchen, West Germany

Friendship Game In Geneve, Switzerland
Friendship Game In Gap, France
Pondus Cup In Herning, Denmark

Anglet Tournament In Anglet, France
Anglet Tournament In Anglet, France
Anglet Tournament In Anglet, France
Anglet Tournament In Anglet, France
Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Czechoslovakia

Lillehammer Tournament In Lillehammer, Norway

Friendship Game In Pralognan-la-Vanoise, France
Golden Puck Tournament In Meribel, France
Golden Puck Tournament In Meribel, France
Golden Puck Tournament In Meribel, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Friendship Game In Rouen, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Tele Hockey Cup In Lillehammer, Norway
Izvestia Tournament In Moscow, Russia

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France
Rimi Cup In Hamar, Norway
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
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Unofficial Games

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Savoy International Tournament In Pralognan-la-Vanoise, France
Savoy International Tournament In Pralognan-la-Vanoise, France
Nagano Tournament In Nagano, Japan

Nagano Tournament In Nagano, Japan

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Mineral Water Tournament In Morges, Switzerland
Mineral Water Tournament In Morges, Switzerland
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France
Corgon Cup In Spisska Nova Ves, Slovakia
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Saint Gervais, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Annecy, France

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Slovakia

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Slovakia

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Slovakia

Atlantic Tournament In Anglet, France
Atlantic Tournament In Anglet, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Friendship Game In Grand Folks, United States

Friendship Game In Ottawa, Canada

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Albertville, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Saint Gervais, France
Mont-Blanc Tournament In Courmayeur, France

Ostrava Tournament In Ostrava, Czech Republic
Ostrava Tournament In Ostrava, Czech Republic
Ostrava Tournament In Ostrava, Czech Republic
Ostrava Tournament In Ostrava, Czech Republic

Energi Denmark Cup In Odense, Denmark

Friendship Game In Piestany, Slovakia
Friendship Game In Jastrzebie-Zdroj, Poland
Friendship Game In Vitkovice, Czech Republic
Friendship Game In Moscow, Russia

Friendship Game In Piestany, Slovakia
Friendship Game In Havirov, Czech Republic
Friendship Game In Vitkovice, Czech Republic
Friendship Game In Klando, Czech Republic
Euro Ice Hockey Challenge In Innsbruck, Austria

Meca Hockey Games In Hamar, Norway
Friendship Game In Rouen, France
Friendship Game In Cergy-Pontoise, France
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Head To Head

UNOFFICIAL GAMES (B Teams & Clubs)

Teams GP W L T GF GA Home Away Neutral
Austria 1 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 0
Belarus 1 1 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
Bohemia 3 2 0 1 10 4 2 0 1
Canada 9 3 6 0 25 35 8 1 0
Czechia 7 2 4 1 21 35 0 7 0
Czechoslovakia 8§ 2 5 1 28 39 3 3 2
Denmark 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 1
Finland 7 2 5 0 16 38 6 0 1
France 2 1 1 0 5 5 2 0 0
Great Britain 7 2 5 0 13 30 5 0 2
Germany 6 3 3 0 17 24 4 2 0
Italy 1 1 0 O 8 2 1 0 0
Japan 2 0 2 0 6 M 1 1 0
Kazakhstan 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0
Latvia 1 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0
Poland 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1
Russia 19 4 13 2 32 62 11 2 6
Slovakia 14 2 10 2 28 46 4 5 5
Soviet Union 2 0 1 1 5 12 2 0 0
Sweden 8 0 6 2 14 29 8 0 0
Switzerland 19 8 8 3 60 67 13 5 1
United States 5 2 2 1 20 21 3 2 0
Total 127 39 73 15 578 1053 77 30 20
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