01/17/11	Oxford Canadians (GBR) – France (CP Pairs)	4	2	
01/17/11	Oxford Canadians (GBR) – France (CP Pairs)	0	4	
01/16/12	SK Slavia Prague (BOH) – France (CP Pairs)	1	5	
03/22/12	Oxford Canadians (GBR) – France (CP Pairs)	17	1	
01/15/13	Leysin (SUI) – France (CP Pairs)	1	13	
02/21/13	Slavia Prague (BOH) – France (CP Pairs)	2	4	
02/22/13 01/20/14	Prince's Ice Hockey Club (GBR) – France (CP Pairs) Slavia Prague (BOH) – France (CP Pairs)	2 1	0	
01/20/14	Prince's Ice Hockey Club (GBR) – France (CP Pairs)	3	0	
02/20/25	London Lions (GBR) – France	3	2	ОТ
02/18/26	Canadiens de Paris (FRA) – France	2	3	
03/03/27	London Lions (GBR) – France	1	4	
03/04/27	Rosey HC Gstaad (SUI) – France	2	3	OT
03/05/27	Vienna EV (AUT) – France	4	2	
01/16/32 12/16/33	Ottawa Senior League All Stars (CAN) – France Ottawa Shamrocks (CAN) – France	6 5	1 1	
12/17/33	, ,	5	1	
01/27/34	Ottawa Shamrocks (CAN) – France	4	1	
01/11/52	Switzerland B – France	4	1	
01/16/52		6	1	
03/08/53 12/18/54	Switzerland B – France Switzerland B – France	7	1	
01/01/55	West Germany B – France	1	4	
01/02/55	West Germany B – France	2	7	
01/09/55	Switzerland B – France	8	4	
01/22/55	West Germany B – France	11	1	
01/23/55	West Germany B – France	3	4	
07/07/59 11/27/65	Switzerland B – France Switzerland B – France	5 5	4 5	
12/29/74	Switzerland B – France	8	1	
09/09/82	Italy B – France	2	8	
09/11/82	Quebec Selects (CAN) – France	7	5	
08/30/84	University Stars (USA) – France	9	6	
09/01/84	Oji Tomakomai (JPN) – France	5	3	_
09/02/84 02/06/85	Mannheim Eagles (FRG) – France Czechoslovakia U20 – France	5 7	0 3	F
12/27/86	Switzerland B – France	3	3	
12/30/86	University of Ottawa (CAN) – France	4	1	
12/27/87	Switzerland B – France	3	4	
02/06/88	Alaska Gold Kings (USA) – France Switzerland B – France	5 1	6 2	
12/29/88 12/26/89	Finland B – France	3	1	
12/27/89	Vitkovice Steel (TCH) – France	6	6	
08/20/90	SKP PS Poprad (TCH) – France	2	3	
08/21/90	SK Slovan Bratislava (TCH) – France	4	3	
08/23/90	AC Nitra (TCH) – France	2	5	
11/10/90	Czechoslovakia B – France	9	4 5	
12/29/90 12/30/90	Alaska Gold Kings (USA) – France Switzerland B – France	2	6	
08/13/91	Sweden B – France	4	4	
08/15/91	Sweden B – France	4	1	
08/17/91	Czechoslovakia B – France	5	3	
08/18/91	Soviet Union B – France	8	1	
12/27/91 12/29/91	Czechoslovakia B – France Torpedo Yaroslavi (URS) – France	4	1	
01/29/92	Sodertalje SK (SWE) – France	3	3	
02/10/93	Rogle BK (SWE) – France	6	2	
02/13/93	Sweden B – France	1	0	
02/14/93	Russia B – France	1	2	
11/18/93	CSK VVS Samara (RUS) – France	7	2	
12/16/93 12/27/93	Russia B – France CSK VVS Samara (RUS) – France	5 1	2	
12/27/93	University of Trois-Rivieres (CAN) – France	1	3	
02/06/94	Sweden B – France	4	1	
11/04/94	Russia B – France	2	2	
12/28/94	Assat Pori (FIN) – France	3	2	
12/29/94	Podhale Nowy Targ (POL) – France	0	1	
12/30/94 02/12/95	University of Ottawa (CAN) – France Sweden B – France	3	9	
12/29/95	Russia B – France	2	1	
		_	•	

		Unofficial Games		
02/09/96	Slovakia B – France	3	2	
	Sweden B – France	4	2	
08/03/96	Starbulls Rosenheim (GER) – France	3	1	
	Finland B – France	9	4	
12/18/96	Finland B – France	7	0	
12/20/96	All Stars Japan (JPN) – France	6	3	
12/21/96	Denmark B – France	3	4	OT
	Russia B – France	4	0	
12/29/96	Switzerland B – France	3	1	
11/07/97	Russia B – France	5	2	
11/08/97		3	2	
12/27/97		3	3	OT
	Lada Togliatti (RUS) – France	5	1	
	HKM Zvolen (SVK) – France	4	4	
12/29/98		0	1	
12/27/99		2		
12/29/99		1	2	
	Slovakia U23 – France	6	3 1	
	HK SKP Poprad (SVK) – France MsHK Zilina (SVK) – France	5	1	
08/20/00	France All Stars (FRA) – France	2	2	80
11/10/00	· · ·	2	1	so
12/28/00	Slovakia U23 – France	4	4	
	Lokomotiv Yaroslavl – France	2	1	
12/28/01	Mestis Selects (FIN) – France	1	4	
12/20/01	Spartak Moscow (RUS) – France	3	6	
	University of Minnesota (USA) – France	6	2	
12/28/02		3	4	
12/29/02		3	4	
12/29/04		0	2	
12/16/05		1	2	
12/18/05	Latvia B – France	2	3	
12/27/06	Williams College (USA) – France	1	1	
12/28/06	Finland B – France	12	1	
12/29/06	Gazovik Tyumen (RUS) – France	5	1	
08/04/08	Liptovsky Mikulas (SVK) – France	4	6	
08/05/08	HC Dukla Trencin (SVK) – France	2	1	
08/06/08	SKP Poprad (SVK) – France	5	0	
08/07/08	KH GKS Jastrzebie (POL) – France	1	1	
08/08/08	HC Vitkovice Steel (CZE) – France	8	4	
11/05/09	Polesie (BLR) – France	2	3	
02/09/11	Russia B – France	5	0	
08/03/12		3	4	
08/06/12	SHK 37 Piestany (SVK) – France	3	0	
08/07/12	,	2	0	
08/10/12	HC Vitkovice Steel (CZE) – France	6	2	
11/06/12	Russia B – France	1	0	
08/01/13	HC Dukla Jihlava (CZE) – France	3	4	
08/02/13	SHK 37 Piestany (SVK) – France	3	1	
08/05/13	AZ Havirov 2010 (CZE) – France	5	3	
08/08/13	HC Vitkovice Steel (CZE – France	7	1	
08/09/13	Rytiri Klando (CZE) – France	3	3	
02/11/16	Slovakia B – France	2	1	
02/10/17	Slovakia U25 – France	1	3	
12/16/17	Russia B – France	3	1	
04/12/19		4 2	1	
04/13/19	Russia B – France	2	0	

Chamonix Cup, Chamonix, France

Chamonix Cup, Chamonix, France

Chamonix Cup, Chamonix, France

LIGH Championships In Brussels, Belgium

Chamonix Cup In Chamonix, France

LIGH Championships In Saint Mortiz, Switzerland

LIGH Championships In Saint Mortiz, Switzerland

LIGH Championships, Chamonix, France

LIGH Championships, Chamonix, France

Jean Potin Cup In Pairs, France

Friendship Game In Paris, France

Friendship Game In Gstaad, Switzerland

World Championships Group B In Zurich, Switzerland

riendship Game In Lyon. France

Friendship Game In Chamonix, France

Friendship Game In Chamonix, France

Friendship Game In Lausanne, Switzerland

Friendship Game In Garmisch Partenkirchen, West Germany

Friendship Game In Wessling, West Germany

Friendship Game In Geneve, Switzerland

Friendship Game In Gap, France

Pondus Cup In Herning, Denmark

Anglet Tournament In Anglet, France

Anglet Tournament In Anglet, France Romania Cup In Bucharest, Romania

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Saint Gervais, Fra

Alaska Olympic Preview In Fairbanks, United States

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Czechoslovakia

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Czechoslovakia

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Czechoslovakia

Lillehammer Tournament In Lillehammer, Norway

ont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France Friendship Game In Pralognan-la-Vanoise, France

Golden Puck Tournament In Meribel, France

Golden Puck Tournament In Meribel, France

Golden Puck Tournament In Meribel, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France Friendship Game In Rouen, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Tele Hockey Cup In Lillehammer, Norway

Izvestia Tournament In Moscow, Russia

ont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, Fra

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Rimi Cup In Hamar, Norway

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Saint Gervais, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Rouen Tournament In Rouen, France

Savoy International Tournament In Pralognan-la-Vanoise, France

Savoy International Tournament In Pralognan-la-Vanoise, France

Nagano Tournament In Nagano, Japan

Nagano Tournament In Nagano, Japan

Nagano Tournament In Nagano, Ja

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mineral Water Tournament In Morges, Switzerland

Mineral Water Tournament In Morges, Switzerland

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Corgon Cup In Spisska Nova Ves, Slovakia

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Saint Gervais, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Annecy, France Mont-Blanc Tournament In Albertville, France

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Slovakia

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Slovakia

Tatras Cup In Poprad, Slovakia

Atlantic Tournament In Anglet, France

Atlantic Tournament In Anglet, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Friendship Game In Grand Folks, United States

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Chamonix, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Megeve, France

Friendship Game In Ottawa, Canada

Euro Hockey Challenge In Braincon, France

Euro Hockey Challenge In Braincon, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Albertville, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Saint Gervais, France

Mont-Blanc Tournament In Courmayeur, France

Ostrava Tournament In Ostrava, Czech Republic

Polesie Cup In Zhlobin, Belarus

Energi Denmark Cup In Odense, Denmark

Friendship Game in Jihlava, Czech Republ

Friendship Game In Piestany, Slovakia

Friendship Game In Jastrzebie-Zdroj, Poland

Friendship Game In Vitkovice, Czech Republic

Friendship Game In Moscow, Russia

Friendship Game in Jihlava, Czech Rep

Friendship Game In Piestany, Slovakia

Friendship Game In Havirov, Czech Republic

Friendship Game In Vitkovice, Czech Republic

Friendship Game In Klando, Czech Republic

Euro Ice Hockey Challenge In Innsbruck, Austria

Euro Ice Hockey Challenge In Graz, Au Meca Hockey Games In Hamar, Norway

Friendship Game In Rouen, France Friendship Game In Cergy-Pontoise, France



UNOFFICIAL GAMES (B Teams & Clubs)									
Teams	GP	W	L	Т	GF	GA	Home	Away	Neutral
Austria	1	0	1	0	2	4	1	0	0
Belarus	1	1	0	0	3	2	0	1	0
Bohemia	3	2	0	1	10	4	2	0	1
Canada	9	3	6	0	25	35	8	1	0
Czechia	7	2	4	1	21	35	0	7	0
Czechoslovakia	8	2	5	1	28	39	3	3	2
Denmark	1	1	0	0	4	3	0	0	1
Finland	7	2	5	0	16	38	6	0	1
France	2	1	1	0	5	5	2	0	0
Great Britain	7	2	5	0	13	30	5	0	2
Germany	6	3	3	0	17	24	4	2	0
Italy	1	1	0	0	8	2	1	0	0
Japan	2	0	2	0	6	11	1	1	0
Kazakhstan	1	1	0	0	2	1	1	0	0
Latvia	1	1	0	0	3	2	1	0	0
Poland	3	1	1	1	2	3	1	1	1
Russia	19	4	13	2	32	62	11	2	6
Slovakia	14	2	10	2	28	46	4	5	5
Soviet Union	2	0	1	1	5	12	2	0	0
Sweden	8	0	6	2	14	29	8	0	0
Switzerland	19	8	8	3	60	67	13	5	1
United States	5	2	2	1	20	21	3	2	0
Total	127	39	73	15	578	1053	77	30	20